Position Other Positions Held
Director Of Child Support
Assistant Director-Child
Support

Admin Services Officer Il
Supervisor Child Support
Special

Child Support Specialist
Child Support Specialist
Child Support Specialist
Supervisor Child Support
Special

Child Support Specialist
Child Support Specialist
Child Support Specialist
Legal Clerk

Child Support Specialist
Legal Clerk

Child Support Specialist

Social Services Program Review

Supervisor Legal Clerk Il

County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

Department

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Total Wages

$175,852

$131,930

$75,154

$72,705

$69,398

$69,086

$65,520

$65,513

$62,566

$62,566

$62,203

$61,291

$61,062

$60,048

$59,654

$59,290

$58,837

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$76,799

$52,640

$42,168

$30,562

$20,107

$20,419

$26,908

$27,971

$31,523

$31,523

$20,143

$16,954

$27,531

$17,174

$32,872

$19,267

$14,339



Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Child Support Specialist

Accounting Technician

Child Support Attorney IV

Legal Clerk

Legal Clerk

Supervisor Legal Clerk |

Child Support Specialist

Child Support Specialist

Child Support Specialist

Systems Administrator Il

Child Support Specialist

Legal Clerk

Administrative Assistant

Child Support Specialist

Family Support Officer Il

Legal Clerk

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

$56,508

$55,662

$55,267

$54,741

$53,664

$53,465

$50,395

$49,295

$48,864

$48,528

$44,416

$34,096

$29,043

$23,789

$23,385

$19,525

$17,449

$12,181

$25,247

$25,027

$18,798

$25,948

$15,700

$25,185

$19,945

$24,301

$17,268

$18,061

$13,872

$11,106

$10,288

$5,900

$7,957

$6,981

$3,960

$4,441



Child Support Specialist
Administrative Assistant
Supervisor Family Support
Office

Child Support Specialist

Director Of Child Support

Legal Clerk

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

Slo County Child
Support Services

$11,258

$8,469

$5,107

$5,065

$1,589

$0

$5,545

$3,247

$1,200

$1,779

$0

$808



