Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Child Support		San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$175,852	\$76,799
Assistant Director-Child Support		San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$131,930	\$52,640
Admin Services Officer II		San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$75,154	\$42,168
Supervisor Child Support Special		San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$72,705	\$30,562
Child Support Specialist		San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$69,398	\$20,107
Child Support Specialist		San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$69,086	\$20,419
Child Support Specialist		San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$65,520	\$26,908
Supervisor Child Support Special		San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$65,513	\$27,971
Child Support Specialist		San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$62,566	\$31,523
Child Support Specialist		San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$62,566	\$31,523
Child Support Specialist		San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$62,203	\$20,143
Legal Clerk		San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$61,291	\$16,954
Child Support Specialist		San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$61,062	\$27,531
Legal Clerk		San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$60,048	\$17,174
Child Support Specialist		San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$59,654	\$32,872
Social Services Program Review		San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$59,290	\$19,267
Supervisor Legal Clerk II		San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$58,837	\$14,339

Accounting Technician	San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$56,508	\$25,247
Accounting Technician	San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$55,662	\$25,027
Child Support Specialist	San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$55,267	\$18,798
Accounting Technician	San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$54,741	\$25,948
Child Support Attorney IV	San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$53,664	\$15,700
Legal Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$53,465	\$25,185
Legal Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$50,395	\$19,945
Supervisor Legal Clerk I	San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$49,295	\$24,301
Child Support Specialist	San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$48,864	\$17,268
Child Support Specialist	San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$48,528	\$18,061
Child Support Specialist	San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$44,416	\$13,872
Systems Administrator II	San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$34,096	\$11,106
Child Support Specialist	San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$29,043	\$10,288
Legal Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$23,789	\$5,900
Administrative Assistant	San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$23,385	\$7,957
Child Support Specialist	San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$19,525	\$6,981
Family Support Officer II	San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$17,449	\$3,960
Legal Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$12,181	\$4,441

Child Support Specialist	San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$11,258	\$5,545
Administrative Assistant	San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$8,469	\$3,247
Supervisor Family Support Office	San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$5,107	\$1,200
Child Support Specialist	San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$5,065	\$1,779
Director Of Child Support	San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$1,589	\$0
Legal Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Slo County Child Support Services	\$0	\$808